Foster Creek Soccer Field Drainage Bid Tabulation

THE LANDPLAN GROUP SOUTH
Landscape Architecture I Engineering I Planning

I, Rick McMackin, CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED ON May 2, 2024

		Bidder #1		Bidder #2			
SC Landscape Architect #630				IPW Construction		Southern Vistas	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$51,625.00	\$51,625.00	\$27,300.00	\$27,300.0
	Modifization			401,020.00	401,020.00	Ψ21,000.00	Ψ27,000.0
2	Demolition	1	LS	\$93,750.00	\$93,750.00	\$42,800.00	\$42,800.00
3	Site Grading	1	LS	\$91,125.00	\$91,125.00	\$61,850.00	\$61,850.00
4	Storm Drainage						
	a) 4" Perf. Pipe	1,800	LF	\$19.87	\$35,766.00	\$11.00	\$19,800.0
	b) 6" Perf. Pipe	40	LF	\$154.63	\$6,185.20	\$75.00	\$3,000.0
	c) 8" Perf. Pipe	40	LF	\$154.63	\$6,185.20	\$75.00	\$3,000.0
	d) 10" Perf. Pipe	40	LF	\$154.63	\$6,185.20	\$80.00	\$3,200.0
	e) 12" Perf. Pipe	40	LF	\$154.63	\$6,185.20	\$85.00	\$3,400.0
	f) 15" Perf. Pipe	40	LF	\$350.00	\$14,000.00	\$95.00	\$3,800.0
	g) 18" Perf. Pipe	40	LF	\$471.88	\$18,875.20	\$122.00	\$4,880.0
	h) Rip Rap	1	LS	\$5,312.50	\$5,312.50	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.0
5	Planting						
	a) Bermuda Sod	69800	SF	\$1.57	\$109,586.00	\$0.90	\$62,820.0
	b) Topsoil (Select Backfill)	1	LS	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$74,725.00	\$74,725.0
6	Irrigation (Adjustment)	1	LS	\$59,750.00	\$59,750.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.0
	TOTAL, BASE BID				\$629,530.50		\$337,575.0

Highlighted areas contain math errors in bid tabs.